
IES KATRAP VIDYALAYA, KINDERGARTEN, BADLAPUR 

MINI KG A & B 

1st TERM PLANNING (2024-2025) 

    

Month Date Day Project display and Celebration 

July 

16/07/2024 Tuesday Aashadi Ekadashi (Dindi) Varkari 

19/07/2024 Friday Guru Poornima ( Bring one flower) 

25/07/2024 Thursday Action song (Song outside syllabus - 1st Round) 

August 

  

02/08/2024 Friday Deep Pooja (Project) 

07/08/2024 Monday Colouring (Given picture) 

08/08/2024 Tuesday Clay moulding (Flower making) 

09/08/2024 Friday Nag Panchami  (Project) 

13/08/2024 Tuesday 15th August (Project) 

16/08/2024 Friday Raksha Bandhan / Narali Poornima (Colourful dress) 

23/08/2024 Friday Gopal Kala ( Radha / Krishna) 

30/08/2024 Friday Open House 

September 

  

04/09/2024 Wednesday Ganpati Celebration (Colourful dress) 

23/09/2024 Monday Advertisement Talent Search 

30/09/2024 Monday Parents Teacher Meeting 

October 

  

03/10/2024 Thursday Ghatsthapana (Project) 

10/10/2024 Thursday Saraswati Poojan (Observation) 

25/10/2024 Friday Diwali Celebration (Colourful dress) 

 


